
Please note that this schedule is subject to change due to unforeseen circumstances such as talent cancellations, inclement weather, delays, etc.
To find the most up to date schedule please visit downtownmidland.com or Downtown Midland’s Facebook page.

EVERY FRIDAY & SATURDAY NIGHT 
JUNE 7 - SEPTEMBER 28

7:00 P.M. TO 9:00 P.M

SPONSORED BY: DOW CREDIT UNION, LABADIE TOYOTA,
ONE EIGHTEEN, MERCANTILE BANK, THREE RIVERS

CORPORATION, & TRI-STAR TRUST

PRESENTED BY:

JUNE:
STONE STREET REVIVAL
LEAVE THOSE KIDS ALONE
FUNKLE JESSE
SINCLAIRS BAND
SOUL XPRESS BAND
THE SANTANA PROJECT
JEDI MIND TRIP
COLEMAN ROAD

JULY
VIVA REX
NEON CROWS
EMPTY POCKETS
THE ROCKSHOW
JP & THE ENERGY
MIRANDA & THE M80S
ROOTS VIBRATIONS
TODD MICHAEL
 & THE GHOST TOWN MARSHALLS

6.7
6.8

6.14
6.15
6.21

6.22
6.28
6.29

7.5
7.6

7.12
7.13
7.19

7.20
7.26
7.27

AUGUST
STONE STREET REVIVAL (9-11 P.M.)
JIM PAGEL JAZZ TRIO
TRIXY TANG
NAMELESS
HATCHWING RIDER
AIR MARGARITAVILLE
KARI LYNCH BAND
ZANG
KOWALSKI BROTHERS POLKA BAND
23 NORTH

SEPTEMBER
CABILDO
PRIOR NOON
STEPHEN COURT BAND
PRIDE & JOY TRIBUTE
MOONSHOT BAND
THE 2XL BAND
THE CLAIM JUMPERS
SLICK JIMMY BAND

8.2
8.3
8.9

8.10
8.16
8.17

8.23
8.24
8.30
8.31

9.6
9.7

9.13
9.14

9.20
9.21

9.27
9.28


