





## EVERY FRIDAY & SATURDAY NIGHT JUNE 7 - SEPTEMBER 28 7:00 P.M. TO 9:00 P.M

<u>SPONSORED BY:</u> DOW CREDIT UNION, LABADIE TOYOTA, ONE EIGHTEEN, MERCANTILE BANK, THREE RIVERS CORPORATION, & TRI-STAR TRUST

JUNE:		<u>AUGUST</u>	
STONE STREET REVIVAL	6.7	STONE STREET REVIVAL (9-11 P.M.)	8.2
LEAVE THOSE KIDS ALONE	6.8	JIM PAGEL JAZZ TRIO	8.3
FUNKLE JESSE	6.14	TRIXY TANG	8.9
SINCLAIRS BAND	6.15	NAMELESS	8.10
SOUL XPRESS BAND	6.21	HATCHWING RIDER	8.16
THE SANTANA PROJECT	6.22	AIR MARGARITAVILLE	8.17
JEDI MIND TRIP	6.28	KARI LYNCH BAND	8.23
COLEMAN ROAD	6.29	ZANG	8.24
		KOWALSKI BROTHERS POLKA BAND	8.30
<u>JULY</u>		23 NORTH	8.31
VIVA REX	7.5		
NEON CROWS	7.6	<u>SEPTEMBER</u>	
EMPTY POCKETS	7.12	CABILDO	9.6
THE ROCKSHOW	7.13	PRIOR NOON	9.7
JP & THE ENERGY	7.19	STEPHEN COURT BAND	9.13
MIRANDA & THE M80S	7.20	PRIDE & JOY TRIBUTE	9.14
ROOTS VIBRATIONS	7.26	MOONSHOT BAND	9.20
TODD MICHAEL	7.27	THE 2XL BAND	9.21
& THE GHOST TOWN MARSHALLS		THE CLAIM JUMPERS	9.27
		SLICK JIMMY BAND	9.28